
Product
Average 

Cost Product

Washing Liquid
Toilet Cleaner

Shower Cleaner
Window Cleaner

Oven Cleaner
Antiseptic Wipes
Anti-bac Spray
Floor Cleaner

Washing Powder
Mouthwash
Muscle Rub
Toothpaste

Air Freshener
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Cream

Vicks Rub
Gaviscon

Calpol
Cough Syrup

Soap
Hand Wash
Shower Gel

£2
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£4
£1.50
£1.50

£2
£7
£4
£5
£1
£2
£1

£2.50
£3.50

£4
£3.50

£4
£2
£2

£1.50

Shampoo 
Conditioner
Hair serum
Bubblebath
Face Wash

Toner
Cleanser

Moisturiser
Eye Cream

Perfume
Body Lotion

Sudocrem
Supplements

Other:
Other:
Other:

£1
Total Yearly Cost: Divided by 12:

Average 
Cost

£6
£6
£6

£1.50
£8

£18
£17
£25
£20
£60
£5

£5.99

How Many 
bought in 1 

year?
Your 
cost

Total 
cost

How Many 
bought in 1 

year?
Your 
cost

Total 
cost

Cost of Household Products

£3
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£4
£1.50

£3
£2
£7
£4
£5
£1
0

£1
£2.50
£3.50

0
0
0

£2
£2

£1.50

7
3
1
1
1

10
4
2

10
3
1

12
0
2
4
1
0
0
0
5
4

12

£7
£7
£6
0

£8
£18
£17
£25
£20
£60
£5

£5.99
£18

10
11
3
0
4
6
6
6
6
1
7
1
3

£21
£4.50
£1.50
£1.50

£4
£15
£12
£4

£70
£12
£5

£12
0

£2
£10

£3.50
0
0
0

£10
£4

£1.50

£70
£77
£18

0
£80

£108
£102
£150
£120
£60
£35

£5.99
£54

£1,061.49 £88.45


