## Cost of Household Products

Product	Average Cost	Your cost	How Many bought in 1 year?	Total cost	Product	Average Cost	Your cost	How Many bought in 1 year?	Total cost
Washing Liquid	£2	£3	7	£21	Shampoo	£6	£7	10	£70
Toilet Cleaner	£1.50	£1.50	3	£4.50	Conditioner	£6	£7	11	£77
Shower Cleaner	£1.50	£1.50	1	£1.50	Hair serum	£6	£6	3	£18
Window Cleaner	£1.50	£1.50	1	£1.50	Bubblebath	£1.50	0	0	0
Oven Cleaner	£4	£4	1	£4	Face Wash	£8	£8	4	£80
Antiseptic Wipes	£1.50	£1.50	10	£15	Toner	£18	£18	6	£108
Anti-bac Spray	£1.50	£3	4	£12	Cleanser	£17	£17	6	£102
Floor Cleaner	£2	£2	2	£4	Moisturiser	£25	£25	6	£150
Washing Powder	£7	£7	10	£70	Eye Cream	£20	£20	6	£120
Mouthwash	£4	£4	3	£12	Perfume	£60	£60	1	£60
Muscle Rub	£5	£5	1	£5	Body Lotion	£5	£5	7	£35
Toothpaste	£1	£1	12	£12	Sudocrem	£5.99	£5.99	1	£5.99
Air Freshener	£2	0	0	0	Supplements		£18	3	£54
Hand Sanitiser	£1	£1	2	£2	Other:				
Hand Cream	£2.50	£2.50	4	£10	Other:				
Vicks Rub	£3.50	£3.50	1	£3.50	Other:				
Gaviscon	£4	0	0	0			_		
Calpol	£3.50	0	0	0	Total Yearly Cost: Divided by 12:				
Cough Syrup	£4	0	0	0		C 1	, ,		
Soap	£2	£2	5	£10	01.011.10				
Hand Wash	£2	£2	4	£4		£1,061.49 £88.45			
Shower Gel	£1.50	£1.50	12	£1.50					